
Schedule of Classes

Sperry View Farm July 2020

MainWednesday, July 08, 2020

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice William Warren at C

8:00 AM 404 Don Vito, Jordan Laplaca Q OpenGP

8:09 AM 337 Evolution, Jannike Gray Q OpenGP

8:18 AM 378 Charm V, Elizabeth Doering OpenPSG

8:27 AM 121 Gallaway's De Miro, Virginia Leary OpenGP

8:36 AM 434 Uloma MG, Emily Larson Q OpenPSG

8:45 AM 491 Adagio HH, Kevin Hadfield Q OpenPSG

8:54 AM 315 Giraldillo CEN, Jannike Gray Q OpenGP

9:03 AM 190 Haralambos, Jordan Laplaca Q OpenPSG

9:12 AM 452 Ace Of Spades, Sara Carlisle OpenI1

9:21 AM 147 Red Baron, Karen Norton Adult Am.PSG

9:30 AM 508 Cramique Kerguelen, Vincent Flores Q OpenI1

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 William Warren at C

9:39 AM 266 Cadillac Boy, Sandra Holden Q Adult Am.

9:47 AM 493 Izaak, Jannike Gray Q Open

9:55 AM 3 Big Variety, Lisa Martin Q Open

10:03 AM 186 RAE Lightmyfire +/, Rebecca Murphy Q Adult Am.

10:11 AM ***Break***

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 William Warren at C

10:31 AM 346 Adonis SSF, Kathryn Palumbo Q Adult Am.

Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 William Warren at C

10:39 AM 512 Mountain Legion, Stacey Daigle Open

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3, part 2 William Warren at C

10:47 AM 291 For Gribaldi, Sandra Holden Q Adult Am.

10:55 AM 163 Valor, Kerry Mayer Q Adult Am.

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 William Warren at C

11:03 AM 122 Firefighter, Virginia Leary Open

11:11 AM 158 Sagitario De MV, Jacqueline Ducci Adult Am.

11:19 AM 166 Heavy On The Roses, Lauren Weitz Open

Class 142, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 William Warren at C

11:27 AM 490 Preston, Kevin Hadfield Open

11:35 AM 157 Ever So, Wendy Suprenant Adult Am.

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3, final William Warren at C

11:43 AM 487 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Adult Am.

Class 170, Dressage Seat Equitation William Warren at C

11:51 AM 163 Valor, Kerry Mayer Adult Am.

11:51 AM 186 RAE Lightmyfire +/, Rebecca Murphy Adult Am.

12:10 PM ***Lunch***

Class 160, FEI & USDF Freestyle Test of Choice William Warren at C

1:00 PM 480 Silent Partner, Stacy Rose Q Adult Am.F1

1:09 PM 487 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Q Adult Am.F3

1:18 PM 158 Sagitario De MV, Jacqueline Ducci Q Adult Am.F3
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Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3, final William Warren at C

1:27 PM 250 Gala De Brio, Madeleine Debure Q Open

1:35 PM 3 Big Variety, Lisa Martin Q Open

1:43 PM 233 Romeo SC, Danielle Dailey Q Adult Am.

1:51 PM 443 Heart Throb SCF, Elizabeth Charpentier Allwein Q Adult Am.

Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 William Warren at C

1:58 PM 370 Rouletta, Kayla Jones Adult Am.

Class 180, USEF Test of Choice William Warren at C

2:05 PM 157 Ever So, Wendy Suprenant Adult Am.42

2:14 PM 166 Heavy On The Roses, Lauren Weitz Open31

Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 William Warren at C

2:22 PM 480 Silent Partner, Stacy Rose Adult Am.

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 William Warren at C

2:30 PM 2 LH Silver Sprite, Erin Gordon Open

2:37 PM 250 Gala De Brio, Madeleine Debure Open

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 William Warren at C

2:45 PM 203 Outer Banks GSF, Matthew Beasley Adult Am.

2:52 PM 506 St Sandro's Symphony, Michel Sturm Adult Am.

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 William Warren at C

2:59 PM 213 Composer, Sara Wichrowski Jr/Yg Rider

3:06 PM 377 Rouletta, Patricia Brines Adult Am.

3:13 PM ***Break***

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1, final William Warren at C

3:33 PM 252 Victor B, Madeleine Debure Open

3:40 PM 17 Flaunting Stolen Silver, Erin Gordon Open

Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 William Warren at C

3:57 PM 227 Chauvinette SCF, Megan Tursi Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:04 PM 474 Carson, Isabella Fabrizio Jr/Yg Rider

4:11 PM 215 Franziska, Morgan Levine Q Adult Am.

4:18 PM 203 Outer Banks GSF, Matthew Beasley Adult Am.

4:25 PM 506 St Sandro's Symphony, Michel Sturm Q Adult Am.

4:32 PM 252 Victor B, Madeleine Debure Q Open

Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3, final William Warren at C

4:39 PM 232 Brenna MSH, Heather Beach Q Adult Am.

4:47 PM 233 Romeo SC, Danielle Dailey Q Adult Am.

4:55 PM 474 Carson, Isabella Fabrizio Jr/Yg Rider

5:03 PM 443 Heart Throb SCF, Elizabeth Charpentier Allwein Q Adult Am.

5:11 PM 227 Chauvinette SCF, Megan Tursi Q Jr/Yg Rider

5:19 PM 448 Presto, Lily Koorejian Jr/Yg Rider

Bethany, CT
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